
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i172 THORNTON SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - WEEDS

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $1,113.00

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $44.52

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Sep 4, 2024 2023 Tax $490.00

Sep 4, 2024 2023 Int $19.60

Grand Total $1,667.12
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i174 AURORA SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - ABATEMENTS

R0093988 JARAMILLO JOE E 0182334110019 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $14.23

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $474.37

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $9.49

R0096240 DORADO INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

0182335210023 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $1,508.80

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $60.35

Grand Total $2,067.24
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i177 BERKELEY WATER & SEWER SPEACIAL ASSESSMENT

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $573.48

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $22.94

R0104600 CHRISTINA CHAU AND
DANIEL HAUER

0182517101030 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $28.67

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $573.48

Grand Total $1,198.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i179 TREASURER'S FEES

R0001231 SOSAMON HAROLD R AND 0156707403002 Sep 10, 2024 2023 Tax $14.19

R0052076 BURNS MATTHEW R 0171923124034 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $111.30

R0055092 WOLF MICHAEL BRIAN AND
WOLF ED

0171925116006 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $18.57

R0055596 PENNINGTON DOREITH A 0171926103026 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $22.41

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Sep 16, 2024 2023 Tax $10.45

R0056927 SACCHETINE JOSEPH F AND 0171926311027 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $8.85

R0058800 CLINGER BENJAMIN AND 0171927324010 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $11.94

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Sep 27, 2024 2023 Tax $14.20

R0067285 ROMERO EVE 0171933106025 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $13.37

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $14.15

R0071496 ANDERSOHN NATHAN 0172105211005 Sep 4, 2024 2023 Tax $49.00

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Sep 30, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $13.76

R0077556 SANCHEZ-SANDOVAL
DANIEL

0172129309020 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $25.96

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $23.27

R0093988 JARAMILLO JOE E 0182334110019 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $47.44

R0096240 DORADO INVESTMENT
GROUP LLC

0182335210023 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $150.88

R0098916 DRP LLC 0182504116013 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $28.39

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $21.69

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Sep 12, 2024 2023 Tax $92.46

R0100782 3G LTD 0182505406043 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $8.21

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $183.56

R0104600 CHRISTINA CHAU AND
DANIEL HAUER

0182517101030 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $172.04

R0117232 J3 HOLDINGS LLC 0182504302005 Sep 13, 2024 2023 Tax $113.70

R0119811 DANNA ROBERT 0171925302155 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $12.90

R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJIO JR AND 0182306206049 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $23.12

R0140717 DAVILA MIREYA AND 0156910105016 Sep 24, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Sep 4, 2024 2023 Tax $24.90

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $11.08

R0182017 FOLTZ MERLINDA 0156910120026 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $49.60

Grand Total $1,390.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i180 ADMIN COLLECTION FEE

N0000015 CONNELLY D L Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000016 CONNELLY D L Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000017 CONNELLY D L Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

N0000695 BROWN MARCHETA Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0016967 RAILSBACK VIRGINIA L 0157325421041 Sep 12, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

R0077010 BARRAZA DEMIRANDA
SILVIA

0172122000004 Sep 20, 2024 2023 Tax $5.00

Voided Collections for assessment i180 - ADMIN COLLECTION FEE

N0000642 HUTTENHOW IRMA D Jan 26, 2024 2023 Tax ($5.00)

Grand Total $25.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i186 SOUTH BEEBE DRAW SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS

R0140717 DAVILA MIREYA AND 0156910105016 Sep 24, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

Sep 24, 2024 2023 Int $8.27

R0182017 FOLTZ MERLINDA 0156910120026 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Int $6.61

Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $165.33

Grand Total $345.54
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment i215 ADAMS COUNTY SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS - STORMWATER

R0001231 SOSAMON HAROLD R AND 0156707403002 Sep 10, 2024 2023 Tax $47.32

R0055092 WOLF MICHAEL BRIAN AND
WOLF ED

0171925116006 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $61.89

R0055596 PENNINGTON DOREITH A 0171926103026 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $74.69

R0056008 SCHULTZ SCOTT A AND 0171926123015 Sep 16, 2024 2023 Tax $34.85

R0056927 SACCHETINE JOSEPH F AND 0171926311027 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $29.49

R0058800 CLINGER BENJAMIN AND 0171927324010 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $39.80

R0060667 NGUYEN LUXIA 0171928424008 Sep 27, 2024 2023 Tax $50.50

R0067285 ROMERO EVE 0171933106025 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $44.55

R0067343 TAYLOR PATRICIA A 0171933109013 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $47.18

R0075342 KRAMER GREGORY JAMES
TRUST

0172116000045 Sep 30, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00

R0077343 REED TAMMY LYNN 0172128303005 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $45.87

R0077556 SANCHEZ-SANDOVAL
DANIEL

0172129309020 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $86.53

R0083805 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936416002 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00

R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $77.56

R0098916 DRP LLC 0182504116013 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $94.64

R0100054 RUIZ MARY L 0182505212012 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $72.30

R0100378 RAMI INC 0182505316014 Sep 12, 2024 2023 Tax $308.17

R0100782 3G LTD 0182505406043 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $27.36

R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $38.40

R0117232 J3 HOLDINGS LLC 0182504302005 Sep 13, 2024 2023 Tax $378.98

R0119811 DANNA ROBERT 0171925302155 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $43.01

R0123274 VASQUEZ ELIJIO JR AND 0182306206049 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $77.08

R0180850 CASILLAS JESUS AND 0181936415018 Sep 4, 2024 2023 Tax $83.00

R0181485 SNOWDEN BLAKE 0182504303057 Sep 3, 2024 2023 Tax $36.92

Grand Total $1,966.09
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